

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 of 2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6733 OF 2008

FORBES GOKAK LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHAKUMBHRI EXPORTS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for stay)

Date: 21/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravinder Nath, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.

for M/S Rajinder Narain & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the IA with main matter on Monday, 27.04.2009.

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master