

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A. No.4 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6733 OF 2008

FORBES GOKAK LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHAKUMBHRI EXPORTS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order and  
office report)

Date: 02/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S Rajinder Narain & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The applicant may file proper disclosure of service  
on or before 17.4.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR